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Hello friends, today I am going to share with you the J&K Bank Holidays Calendar 2024 PDF If you are from the state of Jammu and Kashmir, then it is very important for you to have this Bank Calendar 2024.




	Size	5 MB
	Total Pages	12
	Language	ENGLISH
	Source	Jammu and Kashmir Site





Because you can easily see the upcoming holidays through this calendar, all of you can easily get this calendar through the link given below.









Everyone in Jammu and Kashmir likes to keep J&K Bank Calendar 2024 in their house. But this time due to the pandemic the hard copy of this calendar has not been issued, you can get it in digital form, which is given below in file form.




There are 28 states and 8 union territories in India, which is why every year the state government brings out the calendar for the people living there. Which is based on the festivals celebrated at that place. This year 2024 also J&K has released its calendar. You can download it from the link given below.












List of Bank Holidays of Jammu And Kashmir




	Date & Month	Day	Holiday
	January 14	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	January 26	Thursday	Republic Day
	January 28	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	February 11	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	February 18	Saturday	Maha Shivaratri
	February 25	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	March 8	Wednesday	Holi
	March 11	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	March 22	Wednesday	Ugadi
	March 25	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	March 30	Thursday	Ram Navami
	April 8	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	April 14	Friday	Vaisakh
	April 18	Tuesday	Shab-i-Qadr
	April 21	Friday	Jumat-ul-Wida
	April 22	Saturday	Idul Fitr
	May 5	Friday	Buddha Purnima
	May 13	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	May 27	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	June 10	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	June 24	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	June 28	Wednesday	Bakrid / Eid al Adha
	June 29	Thursday	Bakrid / Eid al Adha Holiday
	June 30	Friday	Bakrid / Eid al Adha Holiday
	July 5	Wednesday	Guru Hargobind Ji’s Birthday
	July 8	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	July 13	Thursday	Martyrs’ Day
	July 22	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	July 29	Saturday	Muharram
	August 12	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	August 15	Tuesday	Independence Day
	August 26	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	September 7	Thursday	Janmashtami
	September 9	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	September 23	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	September 28	Thursday	Eid e Milad
	September 29	Friday	Friday Following Eid e Milad
	October 2	Monday	Gandhi Jayanti
	October 14	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	October 24	Tuesday	Vijaya Dashami
	October 28	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	November 11	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	November 12	Sunday	Diwali
	November 25	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	November 27	Monday	Guru Nanak Jayanti
	December 5	Tuesday	Sheikh Muhammad Abdullah Jayanti
	December 9	Saturday	Second Saturday Bank Holiday
	December 23	Saturday	Fourth Saturday Bank Holiday
	December 25	Monday	Christmas Day
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If the download link provided in the post (J&K Bank Calendar 2024 PDF) is not functioning or is in violation of the law or has any other issues, please contact us. If this post contains any copyrighted links or material, we will not provide its PDF or any other downloading source.
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